
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.
2

9

5

6

1

3

4

13

7

11

12

8

10

Name
Kulcsár István

Fetter Gábor

Minorics Ernõ

Pakot János

Pásztor Gábor

Baranyai József

Gyulai Bendegúz

Kása Krisztián

Gábor Gergõ

Szabó Péter

Ungvári Ferenc

Szabó János

Rákosi Patrik

Max. Laps
17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

12

12

Total Tm
10:42.961

10:03.686

10:17.244

10:18.774

10:23.264

10:26.374

10:28.424

10:31.242

10:33.136

10:30.041

10:40.417

8:24.495

10:02.985

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

Overall BestTm
32.491

33.397

33.596

35.503

33.628

35.233

36.164

36.474

36.098

38.273

37.787

35.091

38.141

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1
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